
Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. English and Maths lessons 
are shown in Red. Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to your 

usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 Lunch P5 After school

Mon 15 May Religious Studies Paper 1
Biology 
Revision

Maths revision for 
those who missed 
Maths lesson p1 
due to RS exam

Tue 16 May Biology Paper 1
English 

Literature 
Revision

English 
Literature 
Revision

English 
Literature 
Revision

Wed 17 May
English 

Literature 
Revision

English Literature Paper 1

PE Paper 1

Turkish Listening & Reading

Thurs 18 May
History 
Revision

History Paper 1 
Maths 

Revision
Construction Technology

Maths 
Revision 

Fri 19 May
Maths 

Revision 
Mathematics Paper 1

Health & Social Care

Chemistry 
Revision (For those 

not in H&SC exam)

Mon 22 May Chemistry Paper 1

Geography 
Revision 

Geography Paper 1

Business Enterprise



Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. English and Maths lessons 
are shown in Red. Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to your 

usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 Lunch P5 After school

Tue 23 May

French 
Revision

French Reading / Listening

English 
Literature 
Revision

English 
Literature 
Revision

RE Revision 
11X1 and 11Y1 

RE Revision 
11X2 and 11X3 

Religious Studies Paper 2

Wed 24 May

English 
Literature 
Revision 
paper 2

English Literature Paper 2
Physics 
Revision

PE Revision 
3.30 - 5.00 EN8

Thu 25 May Physics Paper 1

Fri 26 May
English 

Language 
Revision

English 
Language 
Revision

Mon 05 Jun
Enlish 

Language 
Revision

English Language Paper 1 French Revision French Writing

Tue 06 Jun Music Revision
Maths 

Revision 
English Lesson

Maths 
Revision 

Wed 07 Jun
Maths 

Revision 
Maths Paper 2

History 
Revision

English Lesson History Paper 2



Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. English and Maths lessons 
are shown in Red. Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to your 

usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 Lunch P5 After school

Thurs 08 Jun PE Paper 2
English 

Language 
Revision

Biology 
Revision

Fri 9 Jun
Geography 

Revision
Geography Paper 2 English Lesson Maths Lesson Biology Paper 2

English 
Language 
Revision 

Mon 12 Jun
English 

Language 
Revision

English Language Paper 2
Maths Lesson 

/ Statistics 
Revision

Chemistry 
Revision

Statistics Paper 1

Imedia

Tue 13 Jun Chemistry Paper 2
Maths 

Revision 
Maths 

Revision 

Wed 14 Jun
Maths 

Revision 
Maths Paper 3

Music 
Revision

Music Revision Music (Appraising)

Thurs 15 Jun
History 
revision

History Paper 3 DT revision DT revision
Physics 
Revision

Fri 16 Jun Physics Paper 2
Geography 

Revision
Geography Paper 3



Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. English and Maths lessons 
are shown in Red. Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to your 

usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 Lunch P5 After school

Mon 19 Jun

DT Revision Design & Technology
Statistics 
Revision

Statistics Paper 2

Engineering 
Revision

Tue 20 Jun Engineering Written Paper


